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Plocha náležitostí apartmánu

Podlahová plocha užitných místností

Kupní cena
Ceny jsou včetně DPH

6 561 000 Kč

Podlahová plocha

Obývací pokoj

Parkovací stání

Zádveří

Bytová kóje

Koupelna + WC

Ložnice/pokoj

Kuchyně

Šatna

70,4 m²

20,9 m²

12,50 m²

7,3 m²

4,6 m²

9 m²

11,3 m²

18,1 m²

3,8 m²

S

APARTMÁN PODLAŽÍ DISPOZICE

č. 8 2. NP 2+kk


